1998

10. oktober i Odense Kegle Center.

Danmark Tyskland
Piger Piger
Lea Kressner 717 Kristina Bubert 739
Lene Petersen 722 1439 |Ines van Setten 722 1461
Tina Mgaller 215 1654 |Nina Fischer 731 2192
Christina Madsen 720 2374 |Tanja Kleinfeld 737 2929
Birgitte Kreutzfeldt 718 3092 |Ariane Kreutzmann 727 3656
Iben Larsen 730 3822 [Doreen Raab 720 4376
Res: Janni Berthel 496 4318 |[Res: Anika Manteufel 4376
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Drenge Drenge
Michael Andersen 724 Mike Kell 738
Allan Glue 748 1472 |Marcel Avarello 720 1458
Kasper Jensen 726 2198 |Torben Peters 730 2188
Dani Ovesen 732 2930 [Dennis Fahs 733 2921
Per Markussen 736 3666 |Kai Schultz 735 3656
Martin Vesterlund 758 4424 [Markus Trenke 727 4383
Res: Cliff Christensen 4424 |Res: Stefan Koch 4383
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